TIMETABLE 2024

MONDAY
9.30-10.30am
10.30-11.00am
2.00-2.30pm
2.30-3.30pm
3.30-4.00pm
TUESDAY
9.00-11.00am
9.15-10.00am
WEDNESDAY
9.30-10.30am
10.30-11.00am
THURSDAY
9.00-9.30am
9.30-10.30am

10.30-11.00am

Ready Set Dance
Ready Set Ballet
Ready Set Acro

Ready Set Dance

Ready Set Ballet

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1 &2

Level 2

Level 2

2 - 3.5 years
2 - 3.5 years
2 - 4 years

3.5 - 4 years

3.5 - 4 years

Ready Set Performance RSA, RSD, RSB 3.5 - 4 years

Ready Set Move (Toddler & Grown Up) Walking - 3 yrs

Ready Set Dance

Ready Set Ballet

Ready Set Acro

Ready Set Dance

Ready Set Ballet

Level 1 &2

Level 1 &2

Level 1 &2

Level 1

Level 1

2 - 4 years

2 - 4 years

2 - 4 years

2 - 3.5years

2 - 8.5 years

performing arts centre



TIMETABLE 2024

FRIDAY
9.00-9.30am
9.30-10.30am
10.30-11.00am
3.30-4.00pm
4.00-5.00pm
5.00-5.30pm
SATURDAY
8.00-8.45am
8.30-9.00am
9.00-10.00am
9.00-10.00am
10.00-10.30am

10.00-10.30am

Ready Set Acro
Ready Set Dance
Ready Set Ballet
Ready Set Acro
Ready Set Dance

Ready Set Ballet

Ready Set Move (Toddler & Grown Up)

Ready Set Acro

Ready Set Dance
Ready Set Dance
Ready Set Ballet

Ready Set Ballet

Level 1 &2

Level 1 &2

Level 1 &2

Level 1 &2

Level 2

Level 2

Level 1 &2

Level 1

Level 2

Level 1

Level 2

2 - 4 years
2 - 4 years
2 - 4 years
2 - 4 years
3.5 - 4 years

3.5 - 4 years

Walking- 3 yrs
2 -4 years

2 - 8.5 years
3.5 - 4 years
2 - 8.5 years

3.5 - 4 years

performing arts centre



