PRESCHOOL Walking to 4 years

TIMETABLE 2024

MONDAY			
9.30-10.30am	Ready Set Dance	Level 1	2 - 3.5 years
10.30-11.00am	Ready Set Ballet	Level 1	2 - 3.5 years
2.00-2.30pm	Ready Set Acro	Level 1 & 2	2 - 4 years
2.30-3.30pm	Ready Set Dance	Level 2	3.5 - 4 years
3.30-4.00pm	Ready Set Ballet	Level 2	3.5 - 4 years
TUESDAY			
9.00-11.00am	Ready Set Performance	RSA, RSD, RSB	3.5 - 4 years
9.15-10.00am	Ready Set Move (Toda	dler & Grown Up)	Walking - 3 yrs
WEDNESDAY			
9.30-10.30am	Ready Set Dance	Level 1 & 2	2 - 4 years
10.30-11.00am	Ready Set Ballet	Level 1 & 2	2 - 4 years
THURSDAY			
9.00-9.30am	Ready Set Acro	Level 1 & 2	2 - 4 years
9.30-10.30am	Ready Set Dance	Level 1	2 - 3.5 years
10.30-11.00am	Ready Set Ballet	Level 1	2 - 3.5 years



PRESCHOOL Walking to 4 years

TIMETABLE 2024

FRIDAY			
9.00-9.30am	Ready Set Acro	Level 1 & 2	2 - 4 years
9.30-10.30am	Ready Set Dance	Level 1 & 2	2 - 4 years
10.30-11.00am	Ready Set Ballet	Level 1 & 2	2 - 4 years
3.30-4.00pm	Ready Set Acro	Level 1 & 2	2 - 4 years
4.00-5.00pm	Ready Set Dance	Level 2	3.5 - 4 years
5.00-5.30pm	Ready Set Ballet	Level 2	3.5 - 4 years
SATURDAY			
8.00-8.45am	Ready Set Move (Too	ldler & Grown Up)	Walking- 3 yrs
8.30-9.00am	Ready Set Acro	Level 1 & 2	2 - 4 years
9.00-10.00am	Ready Set Dance	Level 1	2 - 3.5 years
9.00-10.00am	Ready Set Dance	Level 2	3.5 - 4 years
10.00-10.30am	Ready Set Ballet	Level 1	2 - 3.5 years
10.00-10.30am	Ready Set Ballet	Level 2	3.5 - 4 years

